	O’FALLON CRICKET LEAGUE (OFCL_2013-T1)


	DATE
	31 Mar 2013

	RESULT
	Mighty Warriors Won The Game With 8 wickets And 30 Balls To Spare

	TOSS

	PV Blazers Won The Toss And Decided To Bat

	UMPIRES
	Master Warriors

	MAN OF THE MATCH
	Aravindan Ramamoorthy


	PV Blazers INNINGS 

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	Syed
	b) Aravindan
	2
	
	

	2
	Karthik
	c) Rakesh  b) Aravindan 
	20
	
	

	3
	Srini Daggumati
	c) Suresh  b) Sridhar
	2
	
	

	4
	Srinivasa Munnagi
	b) Suresh
	2
	
	

	5
	Rami
	b) Aravindan 
	0
	
	

	6
	Satish
	b) Aravindan
	3
	
	

	7
	Munnarsi
	Not Out
	10
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	<SUPER SUB>
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	13
	
	

	
	Total
	
	52
	
	


	Mighty Warriors BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	Sridhar
	3
	
	14
	1

	2
	Aravindan
	4
	
	17
	4

	3
	Jayashankar Kartikaravindhan
	3
	
	13
	

	4
	Suresh
	2
	
	8
	1


	Mighty Warriors INNINGS

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	Jayashankar Kartikaravindhan
	c) Srini  b) Satish
	21
	1
	

	2
	Sudheendra Karanam Anna
	Not Out
	18
	
	

	3
	Kapil Paliwal
	Not Out
	3
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	11
	
	

	
	Total
	
	53
	
	


	PV Blazers BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	Rami
	2
	
	18
	

	2
	Kartik
	2
	
	12
	

	3
	Satish
	2
	
	14
	1

	4
	Srinivas
	1
	
	9
	


